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North Shelby Water Company 
(Name of Utility) . 

FOR ALL AREAS SERVED 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. _____ _ 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

MONTHLY RATES: 

5/8 x % Inch Meters: 
First 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons · 
Over 50,000 gallons 

1 Inch Meters: 
First 5,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

1 112 Inch Meters: 
First 10,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

2 Inch Meters: 
First 15,000 gallons 
Next 35,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gaUons 

3 Inch Meters: 
First 35,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE ______ _:_Ju=n=e'-'1'-0..:2=0=12"-----
Month f Date f Year 

TITLE President 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN cA.sE No.p('ol~-00 ZOlP DA reo {p-13-~01 ~ 

$15.49 Minimum Bill 
$6.36 per 1 ,000 gallons 
$4..98 per 1 ,000 gallons 
$4:29 per 1,000 gallons 
$3 .61 per 1,000 gallons 

$34.57 Minimum Bill 
$4.98 per 1,000 gallons 
$4.29 per 1,000 gallons 
$3 .61per1,000 gallons 

$59 .4 7 Minimum Bill 
$4.29 per 1 ,000 gallons 
$3.61 per 1,000 gallons 

$80.92 Minimum Bill 
$4.29 per 1,000 gallons 
$3 .61 per J,000 gallons 

$166.72 Minimum Bill 
$4.29 per 1,000 gallons 
$3.61per1,000 gallons 

CANCELLED 

OCT 1 1 2012 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

7/1/2012 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1 ) 



• 

• 

North Shelby Water Company 
- (Name of Utility) 

FOR ALL AREAS SERVED 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO .. _____ _ 

_____ .SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RATES AND CHARGES 

· MONY.HL Y RA TES: 

5/8 x ¥4 Inch Meters: 
First 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

1 Inch Meters: 
First 5,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

I 1/2 Inch Meters: 
First I 0,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

2 Inch Meters: 
First 15,000 gallons 
Next 35,000 gallons · 
Over 50,000 gallons 

3 lnch Meters: 
First 35,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

$15.29 Minimum Bili 
$6.26 per I ,000 gallons 
$4.88 per 1,000 gallon$ 
$4.19 per 1,000 gallons 
$3 .51 per 1,000 gallons 

$3.4.07 Minimum Bill 
$4.88 per 1,000 gallons 
$4.19 per I ,000 gallons 
$3 .51 per 1,000 gallons 

$58.47 Minimum Bill 
$4.19 per 1,000 gallons 
$3 .51 per 1,000 gallons 

$79.42 Minimum Bill 
$4. 19 per I ,000 gallons 
$3 .51 per 1,000 gallons 

$163.22 Minimum Bill 
$4.19 per 1,000 gallons 
$3 .51 per 1,000 gallons 

CANCELLED 

JUL 0 1 2012 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

DATE OF ISSUE _____ ~-=-M-=ar=ch"'--"'l '-"2=0""'1=2-----
Month I Date I Year 

TITLE President 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMlSSJON 

IN CASE NO. ZDIZ-OOD~Y. DATED c./-z- zorz .. 

EXHIBIT F 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. D EROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

4/1/2012 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 
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• 

• 

North Shelby Water Company 
(Name of Utility) 

FOR ALLA.REAS SERVED 

1'.S.C. KY. NO. 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO .. _____ _ 

_____ SHEET NO. ______ _ 

RA TES AND CHARGES 

MONTHLY RA TES: 

518 x 3/.i Inch Meters:· 
First 2,000 gallons . 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

1 Inch Meters: 
First . 5,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

1 1/2 Inch Meters: 
First 10,000 gallons 
Next 40,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

2 Inch Meters: 
First 15,000 gallons 
Next 35,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

3 Inch Meters: 
First 35,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 
Over 50,000 gallons 

DA TE OF ISSUE ------~J=un=e:.....1...,..-=2=0.._11,__ __ _ 
Month I Date I Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE _____ ~J=ul'-"y~l~· · =20~1~1~---

ISSUED BY Jer Ruble 

nth /Dale~-

TITLE President 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

$15.21 Minimum Bill 
$6.22 per 1,000 gallons 
$4.84 per 1,000 gallons 
$4J 5 per 1 ;000 gallons 
$3 .4 7 per 1, 000 gallons 

$33.87 Minimum Bill 
$4.84 per 1,000 gallons 

· $4.15 per 1,000 gallons 
$3.47 per 1,000 gallons 

$58.07 Minimum Bill 
$4-. Is per 1,000 gallons 
$3.47 per 1,000 gallons 

$78.82 Minimum Bill 
$4.15 per 1,000 gallons 
$3.47 per 1,000 gallons 

$161.82 Minimum Bill 
$4.15 per 1,000 gallons 
$3.47 per 1,000 gallons 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
. EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

lNCASENo.Z.Ol\-OO"Z.\u DATED '1 .. 2Z-2Dl\ ~#~··: .. 
EFFECTIVE 

7/1/2011 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 


